
i!'
that they may receive, their respective proportions, o,
-the vft^a^^ft^c^n^^/p^;;/^-1;;^^' v$sjf>i* •'«•

nm Vo,23
$frf*%£k$^ $tf<W$i<:and -tha'iiriht sums .not 'then.
demanded: miHube 'Recalled at the jam^'pla&'evet

three months'.'" "' *' '
Amoi&f'fef W'i'n'dividual Share in each Class.

2 *ull .Ksvia •&255--W*

Seventh

'•••(.'irs'"' . f : < *V*V: :'
; . < f f , i ; - ' . - ,12 13. 7^
t''.5: n 8 9 If

2 16 4|
1 8 2|

John Copland,.

!>2ifi? '•* i'4^^^^'-'^ye^^er 26> ] 819<
"^K^y5*S?JII^)Lfl^^fii/fi5|fiiw.^nS(o itlie>officers and com-
jLjtxtyasttf tofieHis,$Majesty'-s skip; Severn, William
M'Cullaeh$?$sq.;%aj>ta&i, that they will be paid,
on the Zt&'toecember^eJt, on board the said ship,
their respective shares ] of the .under-mentioned
8&ZWe&™ffii^*l>eMeert&#her°'Xfi).h; Mnrrh 1 ft 1 ft nr,AMarch 1 8 1 8 and

be recalled

Ftytfclass'^^^^-^

"Seventh class -
Eighth, class -.-.. -

Boat-(name unknown), &c.
Flag
First clasz
Second class
Third .class
Fourth class
Fifth class'
Sixth class
Seventh class
Eighth class.

£79
149

3
4
0
0
0
0
Q

6 4|
18 9
18 J0|
19 m
6 9f
4 4
3 2±
2 2
1 1

Fourth, class
Fifth, class *...,'A-

>Si%tk class^ } o.u*
-.Seventh class •
Eighth class',.

'First-class
Second class
Third class
Fourth! class

• Fifthvlass
••Sixth class
Seventh class
Eighth class

Fox, of Bexhill, &c.
Flag -
First class
Second class
Third class
Fourth class

:Fifth class
Sixth class

: Seventh, class
Eighth.6lass

Boat (name unknown), &c.
Flag - , - , - .£69
First class
Second class'

' Third class
Fourth class

^130
3
4

,,«0"

class -> - 0
Seventh class - - 0
Eighth class - .- 0

;62 Casks of'Spirits, &c.
•Flag - - - ^73
First class - • ~ 139
Second class - - 3
Third class ' - - 4

.Fourth class - - 0
Fifth class - - 0
Sixth class 0
Seventh class 0.
Eighth class '- - , 0

Boat (name unknown), &c.
Flag
First class
Second class
Third class
Fourth class
Fifth class
Sixth class
Seventh class
Eighth class

£S2
152
4
5
0
0
0
0
0

15 lOf
16 If
8 10

•<7':::2£
u^'-ll*

2 11|
1 111
0 ll|

6 4|
9 3|
13 4f
12 11£
6 4
4 6
3 4f
2 3
1 U

18 2|
16 7|
0 5$
1 10A
6 5j
4 7
3 5
2 31

If
P. Thovez.

Severn, Downs, November 26, 1819.
M TOtice is hereby given, that an account of ths

J. w rewards for sundry seizures made by His Ma-
esty's ship Severn, William M'Culloch, Esq. Cap-.


